May 2020 IB Exam Schedule
[bookmark: _GoBack]**A more detailed schedule will be provided to students in April 2020
	DATE
	EXAM
	TIME

	Tuesday, May 5
	History of the Americas SL/HL paper 1, 2
	PM

	Wednesday, May 6
	History of the Americas HL paper 3
	AM

	Thursday, May 7
	Biology SL/HL paper 1, 2
	PM

	Friday, May 8
	Biology SL/HL paper 3
Psychology SL paper 1
	AM
PM

	Monday, May 11
	Psychology SL paper 2
Math SL & Math Studies SL paper 1
	AM
PM

	Tuesday, May 12
	Math SL & Math Studies SL paper 2
	AM

	Thursday, May 14
	English HL paper 1
	PM

	Friday, May 15
	English HL paper 2
Chemistry SL/HL paper 1, 2
	AM
PM

	Monday, May 18
	Chemistry SL/HL 3
	AM

	Tuesday, May 19
	Spanish SL/HL paper 1
	PM

	Wednesday, May 20
	Spanish SL/HL paper 2
	AM

	Thursday, May 21
	French SL/HL paper 1
	PM

	Friday, May 22
	French SL/HL paper 2
	AM






